MAMMOTH - SAN MANUEL SCHOOL DISTRICT

ATTENDANCE BY MONTH
FY 2017 - 2018

SEMESTER 1
I
01/01-01/31 02/01-02/28 03/01-03/31 04/01-04/30 05/01-05/31
SAN MANUEL HIGH SCHOOL 92.81% 90.81%
SAN MANUEL JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 91.52% 91.26%
FIRST AVENUE SCHOOL 91.82% 91.27%
MAMMOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 92.87% 91.30%
DISTRICT _ _ _ 92.22% 91.12%




MAMMOTH - SAN MANUEL SCHOOL DISTRICT

ATTENDANCE

FY 2017 -

2018

SEMESTER 1

08/10-01/12

08/10-01/19

08/10-01/26

08/10-02/02

08/10-02/09

08/10-02/16

08/10-02/23

08/10-03/02

08/10-03/09

08/10-03/16
Spring Break

SAN MANUEL HIGH SCHOOL 93.07% 93.05% 93.01% 92.91% 92.80% 92.78% 92.75%
SAN MANUEL JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOY  93.49% 93.48% 93.22% 93.01% 92.78% 92.80% 92.81%
FIRST AVENUE SCHOOL 93.49% 93.47% 93.39% 93.28% 93.13% 93.15% 93.11%
MAMMOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL | 93.59% 93.68% 93.55% 93.49% 93.42% 93.39% 93.23%
DISTRICT 93.37% 93.36% 93.26% 93.14% 93.01% 93.01% 92.96%

08/10-03/23

08/10-03/30

08/10-04/06

08/10-04/13

08/10-04/20

08/10-04/27

08/10-05/04

08/10-05/11

08/10-05/18

08/10-05/24

SAN MANUEL HIGH SCHOOL

SAN MANUEL JUNIOR HIGH SCHOO

FIRST AVENUE SCHOOL

MAMMOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

DISTRICT




MAMMOTH - SAN MANUEL SCHOOL DISTRICT

ENROLLMENT
FY 2017 - 2018
SEMESTER 1
12-Jan 19-Jan 26-Jan 2-Feb 9-Feb 16-Feb 23-Feb 2-Mar 9-Mar 16-Mar
SAN MANUEL HIGH SCHOOL 227 227 228 228 227 226 226
SAN MANUEL JUNIOR HIGH SCHOO, 107 107 106 105 102 102 102
FIRST AVENUE SCHOOL 293 292 291 287 286 288 288
MAMMOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 92 94 93 93 93 92 92
TOTAL 719 720 718 713 708 708 708 0 0 0
23-Mar 30-Mar 6-Apr 13-Apr 20-Apr 27-Apr 4-May 11-May 18-May | 24-May
SAN MANUEL HIGH SCHOOL
SAN MANUEL JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL
FIRST AVENUE SCHOOL
MAMMOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




ACTUAL DAYS  DAYS NE DAYS ATTENDED

HS 31119 2520 26526.5
JH 14268 1509 11842.25
18T 37146 2868 31915
MAMMOTH 11931 1029 10164

94464 7926 80447.75 86538 92.96%



