## **MAMMOTH - SAN MANUEL SCHOOL DISTRICT**

# ATTENDANCE BY MONTH FY 2017 - 2018 SEMESTER 1

	01/01-01/31	02/01-02/28	03/01-03/31	04/01-04/30	05/01-05/31		
SAN MANUEL HIGH SCHOOL	92.81%	90.81%					
SAN MANUEL JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL	91.52%	91.26%					
FIRST AVENUE SCHOOL	91.82%	91.27%					
MAMMOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	92.87%	91.30%					
DISTRICT	92.22%	91.12%					

## **MAMMOTH - SAN MANUEL SCHOOL DISTRICT**

ATTENDANCE FY 2017 - 2018 SEMESTER 1

	1	1	1	1	1	1		ı		
	08/10-01/12	08/10-01/19	08/10-01/26	08/10-02/02	08/10-02/09	08/10-02/16	08/10-02/23	08/10-03/02	08/10-03/09	08/10-03/16 Spring Break
SAN MANUEL HIGH SCHOOL	93.07%	93.05%	93.01%	92.91%	92.80%	92.78%	92.75%			
SAN MANUEL JUNIOR HIGH SCHOO	93.49%	93.48%	93.22%	93.01%	92.78%	92.80%	92.81%			
FIRST AVENUE SCHOOL	93.49%	93.47%	93.39%	93.28%	93.13%	93.15%	93.11%			
MAMMOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	93.59%	93.68%	93.55%	93.49%	93.42%	93.39%	93.23%			
DISTRICT	93.37%	93.36%	93.26%	93.14%	93.01%	93.01%	92.96%			
	08/10-03/23	08/10-03/30	08/10-04/06	08/10-04/13	08/10-04/20	08/10-04/27	08/10-05/04	08/10-05/11	08/10-05/18	08/10-05/24
SAN MANUEL HIGH SCHOOL										
SAN MANUEL JUNIOR HIGH SCHOO	4									
FIRST AVENUE SCHOOL										
MAMMOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL										
DISTRICT										

## **MAMMOTH - SAN MANUEL SCHOOL DISTRICT**

## ENROLLMENT FY 2017 - 2018 SEMESTER 1

	12-Jan	19-Jan	26-Jan	2-Feb	9-Feb	16-Feb	23-Feb	2-Mar	9-Mar	16-Mar
SAN MANUEL HIGH SCHOOL	227	227	228	228	227	226	226			
SAN MANUEL JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL	107	107	106	105	102	102	102			
FIRST AVENUE SCHOOL	293	292	291	287	286	288	288			
MAMMOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	92	94	93	93	93	92	92			
TOTAL	719	720	718	713	708	708	708	0	0	0
	23-Mar	30-Mar	6-Apr	13-Apr	20-Apr	27-Apr	4-May	11-May	18-May	24-May
SAN MANUEL HIGH SCHOOL										
SAN MANUEL JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL										
FIRST AVENUE SCHOOL										
MAMMOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL										
TOTAL	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	ACTUAL DAYS	DAYS NE	DAYS ATTENDED		
HS	31119	2520	26526.5		
JH	14268	1509	11842.25		
1ST	37146	2868	31915		
MAMMOTH	11931	1029	10164		
	94464	7926	80447.75	86538	92.96%